Sr. No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

Location

TBS HOSHIARPUR

Police station Mall road,Hsp

Bulabarri chowk entrance

Bulabarri chowk Exit

JHALERA, HIMACHAL PARDESH

MUBARAKPUR,

CHINTPURNI BYPAS HOSHIARPUR

NEHLOHIYAAN CHOWK

HARYANA

KOTHI

AT DASUYA

AT DASUYA, ON JALANDHAR PATHANKOT ROAD

MADHOPUR CHOWK, AMRITSAR BYPASS,

HAVELI

AT JALANDHAR BYPASS- LUDHIANA

AT JALANDHAR BYPASS- LUDHIANA

AT JALANDHAR BYPASS- LUDHIANA

AT SHERPUR CHOWK- LUDHIANA

AT DORAHA EXIT- DELHI ROAD

AT CANNAL BRIDGE DORAHA

AT ROPAR BYPASS ROPAR

AT BALACHAUR JALANDHAR BYPASS

AT BALACHAUR GARSHANKAR BYPASS

AT GARSHANKAR- CHANDIGARH BYPASS

AT GARSHANKAR-NANGAL BYPASS

AT GARSHANKAR BANGA CHOWK
AT RELIANCE PETROL PUMP, MAHILPUR

Kms To Go for
Altration

0

0.2

13

321

32.7

28.7

1.8
11.3

29.6

20.2

0.3

60.6

116.6

119.9

0.8

0.1

7.9

16.4

0.4

51.8

30

1.8

18.9

0.3

0.1
22.2

Total Distance
Description Coverd
STARTING POINT 0
TAKE RIGHT TURN
TOWARDS
Bullabari/ UNA 0.2
TAKE RIGHT TURN
TOWARDS
Bullabari/ UNA 1.5
Keep left towads
UNA 2.5
TURN LEFT
TOWARDS
MUBARAKPUR 34.6
TURN LEFT
TOWARDS
GAGRET 67.3
TURN RIGHT
TOWARDS
HARIANA 96
TURN RIGHT
TOWARDS
HARIANA 97.8
TAKE SLIGHT
RIGHT 109.1
KEEP LEFT
TOWARDS
DASUYA
TURN RIGHT
TOWARDS
PATHANKOT,-DO
NOT TAKE
FLYOVER

138.7

158.9

TURN RIGHT
TOWARDS
PATHANKOT
TURN LEFT
TOWARDS
AMRITSAR

GO STRAIGHT
TOWARDS
JALANDHAR
TAKE LEFT TO
SERVICE ROAD
TOWARDS
LUDHIANA CITY
TAKE RIGHT TURN
UNDER PASS
TOWARDS
LUDHIANA CITY
TAKE LEFT
TOWARDS
CLOCKTOWER
TAKE RIGHT
TOWARDS
AMBALA ROAD
TAKE LEFT TO
SERVICE LANE FOR
DORAHA

159.2

219.8

336.4

456.3

457.1

457.2

465.1

481.5

TAKE LEFT
TOWARDS ROPAR
TAKE LEFT TURN
TOWARDS
BALACHUR

TAKE RIGHT TURN
TOWARDS
HOSHAIRPUR-
AFTER MC. D
TAKE LEFT
TOWARDS
HOSHIARPUR
TAKE RIGHT TURN
TOWARDS
HOSHAIRPUR
TAKE LEFT TURN
TOWARDS
HOSHIARPUR
TAKE RIGHT TURN
TOWARDS
HOSHIARPUR 584.8

TAKE FULL STOP 607

481.9

533.7

563.7

565.5

584.4

584.7

CHECK POINT -
SHARMA DHABA

CHECK POINT -

CHECK POINT-

CHECK POINT -

WINNER



