		Kms To Go for		Total Distance	
Sr. No	Location	Altration	Description	Coverd	
1	TBS HOSHIARPUR	0	STARTING POINT	0	
			TAKE RIGHT TURN		
			TOWARDS		
2	Police station Mall road, Hsp	0.2	Bullabari/ UNA	0.2	
			TAKE RIGHT TURN		
_		1.3	TOWARDS Bullabari/ UNA	1.5	
3	Bulabarri chowk entrance	1.5	Keep left towads	1.5	
4	Bulabarri chowk Exit	1	UNA	2.5	
-	Buldburn Chowk Exit	-	TURN LEFT	2.3	
			TOWARDS		
5	JHALERA, HIMACHAL PARDESH	32.1	MUBARAKPUR	34.6	
			TURN LEFT		
			TOWARDS		
6	MUBARAKPUR,	32.7	GAGRET	67.3	
			TURN RIGHT		
7	CHINTDI IRNI DVDAS LIOSHIARDI IR	28.7	TOWARDS HARIANA	96	
,	CHINTPURNI BYPAS HOSHIARPUR	20.7	TURN RIGHT	30	
			TOWARDS		
8	NEHLOHIYAAN CHOWK	1.8	HARIANA	97.8	
			TAKE SLIGHT		
9	HARYANA	11.3	RIGHT	109.1	
			KEEP LEFT		
			TOWARDS		
10	KOTHI	29.6	DASUYA	138.7	
			TURN RIGHT		
			TOWARDS PATHANKOT,-DO		
			NOT TAKE		
11	AT DASUYA	20.2	FLYOVER	158.9	
			TURN RIGHT		
			TOWARDS		CHECK POINT -
12	AT DASUYA, ON JALANDHAR PATHANKOT ROAD	0.3	PATHANKOT	159.2	SHARMA DHABA
			TURN LEFT		
42	AAADUODUD CUOMIK AAADITCAD DVDACC	60.6	TOWARDS AMRITSAR	219.8	CHECK DOINT
13	MADHOPUR CHOWK, AMRITSAR BYPASS,	60.6	GO STRAIGHT	215.0	CHECK POINT -
			TOWARDS		
14	HAVELI	116.6	JALANDHAR	336.4	CHECK POINT-
			TAKE LEFT TO		
			SERVICE ROAD		
			TOWARDS		
15	AT JALANDHAR BYPASS- LUDHIANA	119.9	LUDHIANA CITY	456.3	
			TAKE RIGHT TURN		
			UNDER PASS		
46	AT IAI ANDHAD DVDASS THIDHIANA	0.8	TOWARDS LUDHIANA CITY	457.1	
16	AT JALANDHAR BYPASS- LUDHIANA	0.6	TAKE LEFT	437.1	
			TOWARDS		
17	AT JALANDHAR BYPASS- LUDHIANA	0.1	CLOCKTOWER	457.2	
			TAKE RIGHT		
			TOWARDS		
18	AT SHERPUR CHOWK- LUDHIANA	7.9	AMBALA ROAD	465.1	
			TAKE LEFT TO		
		16.4	SERVICE LANE FOR		
19	AT DORAHA EXIT- DELHI ROAD	16.4	DORAHA	481.5	
			TAKE LEFT		
20	AT CANNAL BRIDGE DORAHA	0.4	TOWARDS ROPAR	481.9	
_0			TAKE LEFT TURN	.52.5	
			TOWARDS		
21	AT ROPAR BYPASS ROPAR	51.8	BALACHUR	533.7	CHECK POINT -
			TAKE RIGHT TURN		
			TOWARDS		
		20	HOSHAIRPUR-	FC3 -	
22	AT BALACHAUR JALANDHAR BYPASS	30	AFTER MC. D	563.7	
			TAKE LEFT TOWARDS		
23	AT BALACHAUR GARSHANKAR BYPASS	1.8	HOSHIARPUR	565.5	
23	AT PALACHAUN GANSHMINAN DTPASS	1.0	TAKE RIGHT TURN	303.3	
			TOWARDS		
24	AT GARSHANKAR- CHANDIGARH BYPASS	18.9	HOSHAIRPUR	584.4	
			TAKE LEFT TURN		
			TOWARDS		
25	AT GARSHANKAR-NANGAL BYPASS	0.3	HOSHIARPUR	584.7	
			TAKE RIGHT TURN		
	AT CARCHANIZAR RANCA CHOMIC	0.1	TOWARDS HOSHIARPUR	584.8	
26	AT GARSHANKAR BANGA CHOWK				
27	AT RELIANCE PETROL PUMP, MAHILPUR	22.2	TAKE FULL STOP	607	WINNER